
Sl No NAME
Amount 
Claimed

Amount 
Admitted Security if any

1
Cholamandalam Investment and Finance 
Company Limited 5,33,54,623 5,33,54,623 Nil

2 IDFC FIRST Bank Limited 60,76,852 60,76,852 Nil

3
India Bulls Consumer Finance Limited name 
chaged as Dhani Loans and Services Limited 49,65,622

49,65,622 Nil

4 Tata Capital Financial Services Limited 60,96,885 60,96,885 Nil

List of Unsecured Financial  Creditors

VASMO AGRO NUTRI PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED
LIQUIDATION CLAIMS AS ON DATE


